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19 September 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Heat 8. GT/GTS 66-71 över 1300cc + Std 72-90 - Race 1

376Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

39 CT24/29 HRolf Myggan Nilsson 49.545Ford Escort RS 1600 19 16:03.5954 129.61
36 GT26/31 HClaes Andersson 49.421Opel Kadett GT/E 19 16:05.8375 129.31
63 CT25/30 HRobert Paulsson 50.763Ford Capri 19 16:30.29417 126.12
88 GT17/22 GJonas Bengtsson 51.104Chevrolet Corvette L88 19 16:33.00910 125.77
82 CT35/40/46 I+JPeggen Andersson 50.551Volvo 242 Turbo 19 16:34.0062 125.65
123 GT16/21 GChrister Pernvall 51.447Porsche 911 S/T 19 16:44.6166 124.32
22 CT13/18 GJonas E Pölda 52.450Ford Escort TC 18 16:15.56312 121.28
28 CT14/19 GKenneth Nilsson 53.920Volvo 142 18 16:34.36814 118.99
79 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 55.660SAAB Sonett V4 17 16:33.53711 112.47

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson1 12 Ford Escort RS 16001
43 Anders Berger13 19 Ford Escort RS 16002

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson Ford Escort RS 160051.036 17:06:1321
36 Claes Andersson Opel Kadett GT/E50.928 17:06:1322
43 Anders Berger Ford Escort RS 160050.839 17:06:1423
82 Peggen Andersson Volvo 242 Turbo50.551 17:06:1624
39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson Ford Escort RS 160049.927 17:07:0335
39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson Ford Escort RS 160049.545 17:07:5346
43 Anders Berger Ford Escort RS 160049.503 17:07:5447
43 Anders Berger Ford Escort RS 160049.403 17:08:4358
43 Anders Berger Ford Escort RS 160049.333 17:15:25139

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

79 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 55.660 11 118.10SAAB Sonett V4
123 GT16/21 GChrister Pernvall 51.447 6 127.77Porsche 911 S/T
88 GT17/22 GJonas Bengtsson 51.104 10 128.63Chevrolet Corvette L88
34 CT14/19 GArvid Viktorsson 51.876 5 126.72Opel Ascona A
36 GT26/31 HClaes Andersson 49.421 5 133.01Opel Kadett GT/E
22 CT13/18 GJonas E Pölda 52.450 12 125.33Ford Escort TC
82 CT35/40/46 I+JPeggen Andersson 50.551 2 130.04Volvo 242 Turbo
43 CT24/29 HAnders Berger 49.333 13 133.25Ford Escort RS 1600
63 CT25/30 HRobert Paulsson 50.763 17 129.50Ford Capri
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Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1239 Rolf Myggan Nilsson Ford Escort RS 16001
743 Anders Berger Ford Escort RS 16002
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